\

V7 UPS 750VA Desktop UK

Brand : V7

Product code: UPS1DT750-1K

Product name : UPS 750VA Desktop UK

450W, 750VA, 632 Joules, 1.83 m, USB, RJ-11, RJ-45, 3.4 kg, UK

V7 UPS 750VA Desktop UK:

This UPS provide a backup power source for desktop computers, network workstations and other
professional and consumer electronic devices. It ensures a consistent flow of electricity to help prevent
equipment failure and data loss during power failures, brownouts, or other power issues that can occur
with power in your building. The USB port allows built in UPS configuration and control, and auto-
shutdown features for your computers or servers.

- 750vA Desktop UPS with 6 Outlets (3 battery backup + 3 surge only)
- Convenient and compact desktop design with touch screen LCD to display UPS information
- Energy Star Certified ensuring efficient and eco friendly power.

- USB connectivity to your PC for optional advanced monitoring and control

- Audio & Visual alarms for immediate warning of battery, load, and other issues

Features

Output power capacity *
Output power *
Waveform *

Surge energy rating
Hold time (min)

Hold time (max)

Noise level

Surge protection
Audible alarm(s)

Audible alarm modes

Ports & interfaces

AC outlets quantity

USB port

Modem (RJ-11) ports
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports

Battery

Battery technology

Battery capacity

Battery voltage

Typical backup time at half load
Battery recharge time

Design

Form factor *

0.75 kVA
450 W
Sine
632

6 ms

10 ms
40 dB

v

v

Alarm when on battery, Fault, Low
battery alarm, Overload alarm

6 AC outlet(s)
v
1
1

Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA)
5 Ah

12V

5.5 min

6h

Compact

Design

Cable length

Product colour *

Display type

Certification

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Technical details

Sustainability certificates
Compliance certificates

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Package width

Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Packaging data

Quick installation guide
Warranty card

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

' ‘ y 4
A’
.ﬂ” 97X RoHS
1.83m
Black
LCD

FCC, TUV, REACH

0-40°C
0-90%

ENERGY STAR
RoHS

158.5 mm
305 mm
95 mm
3.4 kg
142 mm
376 mm
237 mm
3.7 kg

“~

85078000

Publication date: 15-NOV-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



“‘I‘I“ “ “ "“ ‘“ AR R O
662919091403

0662919091403

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 15-NOV-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



