

V7 UPS 750VA Desktop UK

Brand: V7 Product code: UPS1DT750-1K

Product name: UPS 750VA Desktop UK

450W, 750VA, 632 Joules, 1.83 m, USB, RJ-11, RJ-45, 3.4 kg, UK

V7 UPS 750VA Desktop UK:

This UPS provide a backup power source for desktop computers, network workstations and other professional and consumer electronic devices. It ensures a consistent flow of electricity to help prevent equipment failure and data loss during power failures, brownouts, or other power issues that can occur with power in your building. The USB port allows built in UPS configuration and control, and auto-shutdown features for your computers or servers.

- 750vA Desktop UPS with 6 Outlets (3 battery backup + 3 surge only)
- Convenient and compact desktop design with touch screen LCD to display UPS information
- Energy Star Certified ensuring efficient and eco friendly power.
- USB connectivity to your PC for optional advanced monitoring and control
- Audio & Visual alarms for immediate warning of battery, load, and other issues









Features		Design	
Output power * Waveform *	0.75 kVA 450 W Sine 632 J 6 ms 10 ms 40 dB	Cable length Product colour * Display type Certification	1.83 m Black LCD FCC, TUV, REACH
Hold time (min) Hold time (max) Noise level Surge protection		Operational conditions Operating temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H)	0 - 40 °C 0 - 90%
Audible alarm(s) Audible alarm modes	✓ Alarm when on battery, Fault, Low battery alarm, Overload alarm	Technical details Sustainability certificates Compliance certificates	ENERGY STAR RoHS
Ports & interfaces		Weight & dimensions	
AC outlets quantity USB port Modem (RJ-11) ports Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports	6 AC outlet(s) √ 1 1	Width Depth Height Weight	158.5 mm 305 mm 95 mm 3.4 kg
Battery Battery technology Battery capacity	ry technology Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA) ry capacity 5 Ah ry voltage 12 V al backup time at half load 5.5 min	Package width Package depth Package height	142 mm 376 mm 237 mm
Battery voltage Typical backup time at half load Battery recharge time		Package weight Packaging data Ovide installation guide	3.7 kg
Design	- ·	Quick installation guide Warranty card	√
Form factor *	Compact	Logistics data	
		Harmonized System (HS) code	85078000





662919091403

0662919091403

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.